 Laboratory performance at an
economical price
 Lightweight and portable for use in
the field
 Removable probe inserts for
flexibility & many probe sizes
 High stability and fast
CE marked for safety

Weight with insert  15 pounds
Warranty 2 years
Ordering information Universal 100 to 240 VAC operation
Catalog# ATS3080
Optional Accessories
Customers choice of one insert from below included with unit
Insert 1 x 1/8” well – ATS3074 Insert 1 x 3/8” well – ATS3078
Insert 1 x 3/16” well – ATS3075
Insert 1 x 1/4” well – ATS3076 Soft sided carrying case – ATS3052
Insert 1 x 5/16” well – ATS3077 Metric sizes available upon request
Features and Specifications
Specifications and Ordering
In addition to the heat sink cooling fan a small
chassis cooling fan keeps the internal